

## 30192700-8 Papetarie

I.D.: 47415718

---

Data publicarii	18.06.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 869,61 RON - 869,61 RON

---

Descriere: HARD DISK 1 TB=2\*268=536.00 PLIC B4 BURDUF=150\*0.65=97.50 DOSARE SINA LUNGA=50\*0.34=17.00 PIC HRIP=20\*1.26=25.20 PIX PENSAN=20\*1.26=25.20 SFOARA BUMBAC=2\*3.36=6.72 LIPICI EAGLE 36GR=3\*1.68=5.04 CUTTER SEMIPROFESIONAL=7\*5.00=35.00 PERFORATOR 40 COLI=2\*35.00=70.00 RADIERA P36=5\*0.84=4.20 FOARFECA21 CM-2\*4.20=8.40 BURETIERA GEL =3\*7.95=23.85 REGISTRU 200FILE=1\*15.50=15.50 SUMA TOTALA FARA TVA=869.61

---